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Date Start Event Name Location Depart
Wed 11/04/2015 8:00 am PAHS Winter Sports Concussion Testing PAHS Lab 1206
Wed 11/04/2015 4:00 pm PAHS Winter Sports Concussion Testing PAHS Lab 1206
Sun 11/08/2015 12:00 pm PAHS Winter Coaches Meeting "Required" PAHS Student Center
Mon 11/09/2015 7:00 pm PAHS Gymnastics Season Begins Klahhane Gymnastics
Thu 11/12/2015 6:30 pm Olympic League Head Coaches Meeting @ NKHS North Kitsap High School
Fri 11/13/2015 2:45 pm PAHS Winter Sports Concussion Testing PAHS Lab 1206
Sun 11/15/2015 9:00 am PAHS Gymnastics WSGCA Coaches Clinic Seattle Pacific University
Mon 11/23/2015 6:01 pm PAHS Winter Parent Meeting Port Angeles High School
PAHS Library
PAHS Student Center
Wed 12/09/2015 7:00 pm PAHS Gymnastics vs Mount Rainier Mount Rainier HS 1:30 pm
Sat 12/19/2015 2:00 pm PAHS Gymnastics @ Sehome (Sehome) North Coast Gymnastics Academy 8:00 am
Thu 01/07/2016 7:00 pm PAHS Gymnastics @ Kingston Breidablick Gymnasium 3:30 pm
Wed 01/13/2016 7:00 pm PAHS Gymnastics @ North Kitsap Breidablick Gymnasium 3:30 pm
Mon 01/18/2016 11:00 am PAHS Gymnastics vs KHS vs NKHS & North Thurston Klahhane Gymnastics
Fri 01/29/2016 8:30 am PAHS Winter Picture Day PAHS Main Gym
Thu 02/04/2016 7:00 pm PAHS Gymnastics @ Sub Regionals Mount Rainier HS 1:15 pm
Sat 02/13/2016 1:30 pm PAHS Gymnastics @ Districts Mount Rainier HS 8:30 am
Fri 02/19/2016 1:30 pm PAHS Gymnastics @ STATE! Tacoma Dome
Sat 02/20/2016 9:00 am PAHS Gymnastics @ STATE! Tacoma Dome
Wed 02/24/2016 6:30 pm PAHS Gymnastics Banquet PAHS Student Center
Thu 10/13/2016 12:05 pm PAHS Gymnastics Captains #1 Meeting Principal's Conference Room
Wed 11/02/2016 8:00 am PAHS Winter Sports Concussion Testing PAHS Lab 1202
Wed 11/02/2016 4:00 pm PAHS Winter Sports Concussion Testing PAHS Lab 1202
Sun 11/06/2016 12:00 pm PAHS Winter Coaches Meeting "Required” PAHS Student Center
Mon 11/07/2016 5:00 pm PAHS Gymnastics Season Begins Klahhane Gymnastics
Wed 11/09/2016 2:45 pm PAHS Winter Sports Concussion Testing PAHS Lab 1202
Thu 11/10/2016 6:00 pm Olympic League Head Coaches Meeting @ NKHS North Kitsap High School
Wed 11/16/2016 8:30 am PAHS Winter Sports Concussion Testing PAHS Lab 1202
Mon 11/21/2016 6:01 pm PAHS Winter Parent Meeting PAHS Student Center
PAHS Library
Port Angeles High School
Fri 12/02/2016 3:00 pm PAHS Winter Sports Picture Day PAHS Main Gym
Mon 12/05/2016 3:00 pm PAHS Winter Sports Picture Day PAHS Main Gym
Sat 12/17/2016 12:00 pm PAHS Gymnastics @ Sehome (Sehome) North Coast Gymnastics Academy 8:00 am
Sat 01/07/2017 9:00 am PAHS Girls Gymnastics @ Vancouver Naydenov Gymnastics 4:00 am
Mon 01/16/2017 10:00 am PAHS Varsity Gymnastics Port Angeles High School
Fri 01/20/2017 7:00 pm PAHS Gymnastics @ Kingston Breidablick Gymnasium 3:20 pm
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Wed 01/25/2017 7:00 pm PAHS Gymnastics @ North Kitsap Breidablick Gymnasium 3:20 pm
Thu 02/16/2017 11:00 am PAHS Gymnastics @ STATE! Tacoma Dome
Fri 02/17/2017 11:00 am PAHS Gymnastics @ STATE! Tacoma Dome
Thu 02/23/2017 6:30 pm PAHS Gymnastics Banquet PAHS Student Center




